
AGK Nordic A/S 
 

AGK Nordic A/S 
Vestergade 72 
DK-8990 Fårup                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE 
 
Products marketed by AGK Nordic contain various materials that have all been evaluated in relation to 
contact with foodstuffs.  
 
Plastic parts are manufactured according to Regulation 10/2011/EC as amended by 321/2011/EC, 
1282/2011/EC, 1183/2012/EC, 2016/1416/EC, 2017/752/EC and 2020/1245/EC. All substances used for the plastic  
parts are listed in Annex I. The plastic parts do not contain any dual use additives. Overall migration tests have been 
conducted on the plastic parts. The results of the overall migration tests comply with the limit of 10 mg/dm2. 
 
Glass parts comply with the restrictions on lead and cadmium as specified in Directive 84/500/EC as 
amended by Directive 2005/31/EC. 
 
Silicone parts are manufactured according to the German BfR recommendation XV on Silicones. All 
test requirements named in BfR no. XV are complied with. 
 
Metal parts are in compliance with the specific release limits as specified in “Metals and Alloys 
used in Food Contact Materials” from the Council of Europe. The metal parts do not release metals or 
heavy metals in quantities that may endanger human health. 
 
Substances restricted by specific migration limits may be present in the polymer parts. These limits are 
all complied with. 
 
Substances listed in Annex XIV on Substances of Very High Concern of Regulation 1907/2006/EC are  
not present in the products. 
 
The products do not apply any danger to health or environment according to Framework Regulation 
1935/2004/EC. The products are manufactured according to Regulation 2023/2006/EC on good 
manufacturing practice and comply with the Danish Executive Order no. 681 from 25/05/2020. 
 
 

PO No.  Item Name AGK 
Model No. 

Customer model 
number 

 Airfryer Silikoneforme 2 stk. firkantet 18x18 + 21x21cm, grå 13721  

 
 
 

Materials (FCM) Silikone 

 
 
 
The food contact material is suitable for direct contact with: 

Aqueous food x Alcoholic food x 

Acidic foods x Fatty foods x 

 

 

Permissible time and temperature during contact with food: 

The food contact material is suitable for direct contact with food under the following temperature/time process: 

 Temperature [° C] Time (duration) Unit [Min./hours/days] 

1 Max 230° C  30 min 

2 N/a N/a N/a 

 

 



AGK Nordic A/S 
 

AGK Nordic A/S 
Vestergade 72 
DK-8990 Fårup                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Further restrictions in use:  

Tåler maskinopvask. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Date: 16.01.2024 
 
 
 
Name/Signature:  
 
 
Kristian Pedersen      


